Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Budden - (730556) - Winchester City Penguins

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

200 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

35.44
59.73
2:08.47
4:46.42
2:35.90

SC Time

28.52

58.93

2:07.25

4:33.62

37.75
1:48.40
2:59.06

33.07

33.56
1:10.71
2:27.27
2:29.44
5:23.50

1:12.77

Converted
to SC

34.80
58.30
2:05.70
4:41.50
2:33.70

Converted
to LC

29.20

1:00.30

2:09.90

4:38.70

38.60
1:49.60
3:02.00

33.60

34.20
1:11.80
2:29.50
2:32.10
5:28.90
1:12.80

LC WA
Pts

205
482
500
453
369

SC WA
Pts

353
440

476

466

288
132
302
284
285
319
368
394
382
310

Date

27/02/11
06/02/16
07/02/16
01/03/14

14/07/13

Date

18/10/14
28/11/15

03/10/15

03/10/15

15/10/16
26/11/11
24/10/15
19/10/13
16/10/16
09/02/14
08/03/14
18/10/14
25/10/15
24/10/115

Meet

Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Champs
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open
Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open
Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Winchester City Penguins Club Championship
Winchester City Panguins Club Championships
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Hampshire County Championships

Winchester City Penguins Club Champs
Winchester City Panguins Club Championships

Winchester City Panguins Club Championships

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Winchester

Littledown

Southampton

Southampton

St Swithuns
Winchester
St Swithuns
Winchester
St Swithuns
Southampton
Waterlooville
Winchester
St Swithuns

St Swithuns

Licence

CC1092
SE160577
SE160577
CC4114
SE3309

License

ER14385
SW152066

SE150634

SE150634

SE162074
SE1642
SE151748
SE3753
SE162074
SE4008
CC4115
ER14385
SE151748
SE151748
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Level

1

1
1

Level

4
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