Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Budden - (730556) - Winchester City Penguins

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	35.44	34.80	205	27/02/11	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	CC1092	1
100 Freestyle	59.73	58.30	482	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	SE160577	1
200 Freestyle	2:08.47	2:05.70	500	07/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	SE160577	1
400 Freestyle	4:46.42	4:41.50	453	01/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	CC4114	1
200 Backstroke	2:35.90	2:33.70	369	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	SE3309	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	28.52	29.20	353	18/10/14	Winchester City Penguins Club Champs	Winchester	ER14385	4
100 Freestyle	58.93	1:00.30	440	28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	SW152066	2
200 Freestyle	2:07.25	2:09.90	476	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	SE150634	2
400 Freestyle	4:33.62	4:38.70	466	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	SE150634	2
50 Breaststroke	37.75	38.60	288	15/10/16	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	SE162074	4
100 Breaststroke	1:48.40	1:49.60	132	26/11/11	Winchester City Penguins Club Championship	Winchester	SE1642	4
200 Breaststroke	2:59.06	3:02.00	302	24/10/15	Winchester City Panguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	SE151748	4
50 Butterfly	33.07	33.60	284	19/10/13	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	Winchester	SE3753	4
50 Backstroke	33.56	34.20	285	16/10/16	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	SE162074	4
100 Backstroke	1:10.71	1:11.80	319	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	SE4008	2
200 Backstroke	2:27.27	2:29.50	368	08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	CC4115	2
200 Individual Medley	2:29.44	2:32.10	394	18/10/14	Winchester City Penguins Club Champs	Winchester	ER14385	4
400 Individual Medley	5:23.50	5:28.90	382	25/10/15	Winchester City Panguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	SE151748	4
100 Individual Medley	1:12.77	1:12.80	310	24/10/15	Winchester City Panguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	SE151748	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS